
Training Night       

15:00 - 16:30
Monday Tuesday Thursday Thursday

Sat 03/09/2022 Pre-Season 10am - 1pm @ LHS Pre-Season 10am - 1pm @ LHS Pre-Season 10am - 1pm @ LHS Pre-Season 10am - 1pm @ LHS

Sat 10/09/2022 King Ed Stratford (A) King Ed Stratford (A) King Ed Stratford (A) King Ed Stratford (A) 10:30 08:30 13:30

Thur 22/09/22 Ratcliffe (A) Ratcliffe (A) 16:30 15:00 18:45

Thur 29/09/22 Ratcliffe (A) 16:30 15:00 18:45

Sat 01/10/2022 KingHenry/Bablake B (A) KV11/Bablake B (A) KV11/Bablake B (A) KV11/Bablake B (A) 10:00 08:30 12:45

Sat 08/10/2022 Leicester Grammar (A) Leicester Grammar (A) Leicester Grammar (A) Leicester Grammar (A) 10:00 08:30 12:45

Wed 12/10/2022 Princethorpe (A + B) 16:15 15:00 17:30

Thur 13/10/2022 Ratcliffe (H) 14:45 13:15 16:00

Mon 31/10/22 Lawrence Sheriff (A) 14:30 13:15 16:30
Tue 01/11/22 Lawrence Sheriff (A) 14:30 14:15 17:30
Sat 05/11/2022 Dentsone A + B (A) Dentsone (A) 14:00 11:30 18:00

Sat 12/11/2022 Fairfax (LRFC) Fairfax (LRFC) Fairfax (LRFC) 10:30 09:30 12:00

Sat 19/11/2022 King Ed Grantham (A) King Ed Grantham (A) King Ed Grantham (A) King Ed Grantham (H) 10:30 08:30 13:15

Sat 26/11/2021 Southam (H-LRFC) Southam (H-LRFC) Southam (H-LRFC) 10:15 09:30 12:00

Mon 28/11/22 Lawrence Sheriff (H) Lawrence Sheriff (H) 14:30 14:00 15:30

Sat 10/12/2022 Denstone (A) Denstone (A) 14:00 12:00 18:00

Mon 16/01/22 Welland Park (A) 15:30 13:45 17:00

Tue 17/01/22 Welland Park (A) 15:30 13:45 17:00

Thur 19/01/22 Welland Park (H) 15:30 15:00 16:30

Thur 26/01/22 Welland Park (A) 15:30 14:10 16:45

Mon 06/02/2022 Princethorpe U15 (H) 14:30 13:15 16:00

Wed 08/02/2022 Princethorpe (A-Southam RFC) 16:40 15:00 18:00

Wed 15/02/2022 Princethorpe (H - LRFC) Princethorpe (H - LRFC) 16:40 15:00 18:00

Mon 28th Feb

Thur 3rd March

Mon 7th March

Tues 8th March

Wed 22/03/22 Lutterworth College (H-LRFC) Lutterworth College (H-LRFC) Lutterworth College (H-LRFC) Lutterworth College (H-LRFC) 16:00 15:00 17:00

Thur 17th March

23rd -24th March

24th -25th March

Fri 25th March

Mr Howgate

Mr Wheatcroft

Mr Johnson

Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10/11

2022-23 RUGBY FIXTURES
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mhowgate@lutterworthhigh.co.uk

twheatcroft@lutterworthhigh.co.uk

jjohnson@lutterworthhigh.co.uk

October Half Term

All other matches TBC (County Cup and Leicester Tigers Central League Venues)

Christmas Break

Contacts 

Easter

Parent and Player End Of Season Rugby Awards Dinner At LRFC

 7's Season Starts

Rugby Sevens sesaon starts - Tournaments TBC

Rugby Sevens season starts - Tournaments TBC

Feb Half Term 
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